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Fahrer Fz Kl M WM M M WM M M C WM M Cx M WM C Mx M 1

Anglade, Patrick Fo N2 25 25
Behrens, Achim Re H2 0
Böing, Ulrich B F1 1 1
Bonde, Rolf B H1 0
Brühl, Enrico Mi F0 0
Burkart, Aaron Sz A3 42 19 54 115
Gaßner, Hermann Mi N0 57 48 105
Gaßner, Hermann jr. Mi N0 51 57 64 172
Gropp, Uwe Ci A3 2 2
Henne, Uwe Fo N2 0
Hesse, Marcus Mi A0 0
Hohlheimer, Jürgen Fi A3 0
Holz, Armin V H2 0
Ihle, Wolf-Dieter Re A2 0
Jene, Hartmut Pg F4 0
Kahle, Matthias Po GT 21 21
Karlsson, Eric Au F0 0
Keen, Engelbert La H0 0
Klemund, Dirk Su N0 0
Koch, Marco Op H2 0
Lachmayr, Björn B F2 7 7
Leue, Andreas Vo F1 2 2
Macht, Rudi V N3 13 13
Mohe, Carsten Re A2 0
Muschiol, Mark Re N2 12 12
Naab, Uwe Op F2 0
Richert, Frank Fo H0 0
Riedemann, Christian Ci A3 34 34
Schelle, Niki Sz A3 0
Schewe, Hz.-Walter Po B0 0
Seidl, Markus V H2 0
Steinacker, Siegfried VW N1 0
Sulzinger, Raffael Fo N2 0
Swigoniak, André Mi H0 0
Teichmann, Klaus Ni H2 2 2
Thull, Wolfram Po Y1 0
vonThurnTaxis, Albert Su N0 0
Wallenwein, Mark Re A2 12 12
Weigert, Edmund B F2 5 5
Wiesner, Jeffrey B F1 27 27
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Fahrer M M M WM M C M Ch WM o C o C C M int M C C 2

Anglade, Patrick 21 28 49
Behrens, Achim 0
Böing, Ulrich 0
Bonde, Rolf 0
Brühl, Enrico 12 12
Burkart, Aaron 50 50
Gaßner, Hermann 52 28 80
Gaßner, Hermann jr. 65 31 37 133
Gropp, Uwe 3 3
Henne, Uwe 0
Hesse, Marcus 26 4 30
Hohlheimer, Jürgen 0
Holz, Armin 0
Ihle, Wolf-Dieter 0
Jene, Hartmut 5 1 6
Kahle, Matthias 0
Karlsson, Eric 16 16
Keen, Engelbert 0
Klemund, Dirk 0
Koch, Marco 12 12
Lachmayr, Björn 0
Leue, Andreas 0
Macht, Rudi 0
Mohe, Carsten 0
Muschiol, Mark 2 2
Naab, Uwe 0
Richert, Frank 23 23
Riedemann, Christian 0
Schelle, Niki 0
Schewe, Heinz Walter 4 4
Seidl, Markus 7 7
Steinacker, Siegfried 19 12 31
Sulzinger, Raffael 13 13
Swigoniak, André 0
Teichmann, Klaus 1 1
Thull, Wolfram 1 1
vonThurn, Albert 0
Wallenwein, Mark 38 42 80
Weigert, Edmund 0
Wiesner, Jeffrey 0
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Fahrer o WM Cx C M o M M I Cx M I C M M o WM C o 3

Anglade, Patrick 23 21 44
Behrens, Achim 0
Böing, Ulrich 0
Bonde, Rolf 7 24 31
Brühl, Enrico 0
Burkart, Aaron 55 22 23 100
Gaßner, Hermann 10 24 34
Gaßner, Hermann jr. 25 21 59 105
Gropp, Uwe 10 10
Henne, Uwe 0
Hesse, Marcus 0
Hohlheimer, Jürgen 4 4
Holz, Armin 14 14
Ihle, Wolf-Dieter 0
Jene, Hartmut 0
Kahle, Matthias 0
Karlsson, Eric 0
Keen, Engelbert 0
Klemund, Dirk 8 8
Koch, Marco 0
Lachmayr, Björn 0
Leue, Andreas 0
Macht, Rudi 0
Mohe, Carsten 0
Muschiol, Mark 0
Naab, Uwe 3 3
Richert, Frank 0
Riedemann, Christian 0
Schelle, Niki 12 12
Schewe, Heinz Walter 12 12
Seidl, Markus 0
Steinacker, Siegfried 8 8
Sulzinger, Raffael 17 17
Swigoniak, André 0
Teichmann, Klaus 0
Thull, Wolfram 5 5
vonThurn, Albert 13 13
Wallenwein, Mark 44 44
Weigert, Edmund 0
Wiesner, Jeffrey 0
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Fahrer M M o WM I M M int M M I Cx M 1-3 Ges. Min

Anglade, Patrick Fo N2 21 118 139
Behrens, Achim Re H2 13 0 13
Böing, Ulrich B F1 1 1
Bonde, Rolf B H1 15 31 46
Brühl, Enrico Mi F0 12 12
Burkart, Aaron Sz A3 59 265 283 41
Gaßner, Hermann Mi N0 34 34 219 253 34
Gaßner, Hermann jr. Mi N0 39 410 335 114
Gropp, Uwe Ci A3 15 15
Henne, Uwe Fo N2 8 0 8
Hesse, Marcus Mi A0 30 30
Hohlheimer, Jürgen Fi A3 4 4
Holz, Armin V H2 14 14
Ihle, Wolf-Dieter Re A2 8 0 8
Jene, Hartmut Pg F4 6 6
Kahle, Matthias Po GT 21 21
Karlsson, Eric Au F0 16 16
Keen, Engelbert La H0 3 0 3
Klemund, Dirk Su N0 8 8
Koch, Marco Op H2 12 12
Lachmayr, Björn B F2 7 7
Leue, Andreas Vo F1 2 2
Macht, Rudi V N3 13 13
Mohe, Carsten Re A2 14 0 14
Muschiol, Mark Re N2 14 14
Naab, Uwe Op F2 3 3
Richert, Frank Fo H0 23 23
Riedemann, Christian Ci A3 34 34
Schelle, Niki Sz A3 9 12 21
Schewe, Hz.-Walter Po B0 16 16
Seidl, Markus V H2 7 7
Steinacker, Siegfried VW N1 8 39 47
Sulzinger, Raffael Fo N2 11 30 41
Swigoniak, André Mi H0 9 0 9
Teichmann, Klaus Ni H2 3 3
Thull, Wolfram Po Y1 2 6 8
vonThurnTaxis, Albert Su N0 13 13
Wallenwein, Mark Re A2 136 136
Weigert, Edmund B F2 5 5
Wiesner, Jeffrey B F1 27 27
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I 1 I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6

Fahrer Fz Kl Su.

Anglade, Patrick Fo N2 28 25 23 21 21 21 139
Behrens, Achim Re H2 13 13
Böing, Ulrich B M1 1 1
Bonde, Rolf B H1 24 15 7 46
Brühl, Enrico Mi M0 12 12
Burkart, Aaron Sz A3 59 55 54 50 42 23 283
Gaßner, Hermann Mi A0 57 52 48 34 34 28 253
Gaßner, Hermann jr. Mi N0 65 64 59 57 51 39 335
Gropp, Uwe Ci A3 10 3 2 15
Henne, Uwe Fo N2 8 8
Hesse, Marcus Mi A0 26 4 30
Hohlheimer, Jürgen Fi A3 4 4
Holz, Armin V H2 14 14
Ihle, Wolf-Dieter Re A2 8 8
Jene, Hartmut Pg M4 5 1 6
Kahle, Matthias Po B0 21 21
Karlsson, Eric Au M0 16 16
Keen, Engelbert La H0 3 3
Klemund, Dirk Su N0 8 8
Koch, Marco Op H2 12 12
Lachmayr, Björn B M2 7 7
Leue, Andreas Vo M1 2 2
Macht, Rudi V N3 13 13
Mohe, Carsten Re A2 14 14
Muschiol, Mark Re N2 12 2 14
Naab, Uwe Op M2 3 3
Richert, Frank Fo H0 23 23
Riedemann, Christian Ci A3 34 34
Schelle, Niki Sz A3 12 9 21
Schewe, Heinz Walter Po B0 12 4 16
Seidl, Markus V H2 7 7
Steinacker, Siegfried VW N1 19 12 8 8 47
Sulzinger, Raffael Fo N2 17 13 11 41
Swigoniak, André Mi H0 9 9
Teichmann, Klaus Ni H2 2 1 3
Thull, Wolfram Po Y1 5 2 1 8
vonThurn, Albert Su N0 13 13
Wallenwein, Mark Re A2 44 42 38 12 136
Weigert, Edmund B M2 5 5
Wiesner, Jeffrey B M1 27 27
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